Gigabit Stackable SmartPro Switches with 10G Uplinks
DGS-1510 Series
Overview
The DGS-1510 Series is D-Link’s latest generation of SmartPro switches with 10G port
connectivity, making them ideal for deployment in SME/SMB core environments. The DGS-
1510 Series provides a reliable, scalable, and modular interconnection between core switches
and edge switches with rich capabilities and simplified flexibility. Available in 16, 24 and 48
10/100/1000 Mbps port models, these switches also include four optical ports – including 2

1 Limited Lifetime Warranty Available in the U.S.A. only.
Updated 07/23/2014 (Hardware REV. A1)
Ordering Information
Model number Description Warranty
DGS-1510-20 20-port Gigabit Stackable SmartPro Switch including 2 SFP ports & 2 10GbE SFP+ ports Limited Lifetime1
DGS-1510-28 28-port Gigabit Stackable SmartPro Switch including 2 SFP ports & 2 10GbE SFP+ ports Limited Lifetime1
DGS-1510-28P 28-port Gigabit Stackable SmartPro PoE Switch including 2 SFP ports & 2 10GbE SFP+ ports Limited Lifetime1
DGS-1510-28X 28-port Gigabit Stackable SmartPro Switch including 4 10GbE SFP+ ports Limited Lifetime1
DGS-1510-52 52-port Gigabit Stackable SmartPro Switch including 2 SFP ports & 2 10GbE SFP+ ports Limited Lifetime1
DGS-1510-52X 52-port Gigabit Stackable SmartPro Switch including 4 10GbE SFP+ ports Limited Lifetime1
DGS-1510 Series Gigabit Stackable SmartPro Switches with 10G Uplinks